

---

## **PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE**

I.D.: 78742286

---

Data  
publicarii 17.02.23

Coduri CPV 03221200-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.275,70 RON - 1.275,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANDARINE TR CALI KG 4.60 7.0000 32.20 2.90 2 ARDEI GRAS ROSU TR.CALI KG 25.00  
14.5000 362.50 32.63 3 VARZA ALBA MK CALI KG 159.00 2.0000 318.00 28.62 4 SALATA  
VERDE IT BUC 18.00 3.5000 63.00 5.67 5 CIUPERCI CHAMPIGNON POL CALI 18.00 KG 13.0000  
234.00 21.06 6 LAMAI TR CALI KG 9.00 6.0000 54.00 4.86 7 CARTOFI DULCI PORT CALI KG  
4.00 7.0000 28.00 2.52 8 SALATA CHINA MK CALI KG 1.00 10.0000 10.00 0.90 9 ROSII TR  
CALI KG 10.00 10.0000 100.00 9.00 10 ROSII CHERRY IT KG 1.00 18.0000 18.00 1.62 11  
PRAZ NL CALI KG 2.00 8.5000 17.00 1.53 12 ARDEI KAPIA ROSU TR CALI KG 3.00 13.0000  
39.00 3.51

---